
Dossard UCI ID Licence NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age

1 10073436660 43290320154 COLIN Théo VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-2

2 10085403632 43293460336 LE DORS Melaine UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2

3 10099181369 43292320989 RANNOU Raphaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

4 10097666654 43560831221 CLOVIS Noham VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

5 10067614135 43222360943 BOSCHER Corentin CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

6 10065845301 43560830198 ORTEGA MARTIN Clément VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-2

7 10067266147 43351010996 PEDRON Solal CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U15 H U15-2

8 10071641958 43222840953 HAQUIN Ewen TEAM BIKERS 22 U15 H U15-2

9 10120914423 43290321114 LE COZ OLLIVIER Gaël VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-2

10 10065755472 43290550106 CONAN Nolan VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

11 10067660817 43222361092 GAUVRY Sacha CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

12 10067841780 43352621179 GLOUX Cassandre VCS BETTONNAIS U15 H U15-2

13 10091853021 43563420414 TREHIN Lucas AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H U15-2

14 10085158102 43560411033 LE MOING Théo UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-2

15 10119044848 43560831214 CHEDALEUX Louison VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

16 10147018133 43294330110 ROUDAUT Melvin T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H U15-1

17 10122422064 43560091151 AUTRUSSEAU Nolan OC LOCMINE U15 H U15-2

18 10068023151 43292221089 CHEVALIER Gabin AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U15 H U15-2

19 10109121748 43560091087 JEHANNO Lucas OC LOCMINE U15 H U15-1

20 10098650394 43222360999 QUERO Alexis CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

21 10072025211 43350780929 MAUBEC Mahé CC RENNES METROPOLE U15 H U15-2

22 10089919283 43290321171 BALBOUS Augustin VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

23 10108995749 43560411108 JANNELLO Yann UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-1

24 10109349494 43293460405 NICOLAS Nathan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

25 10108502362 43224050409 MACE Mathéo TEAM PAYS DINAN GUINEFORT U15 H U15-1

26 10122118233 43351600910 GUILLOUX Tristan OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H U15-1

27 10070994684 43291590121 HALL Léandre EC LANDERNEAU U15 H U15-2

28 10092338526 43351600880 SALGUES Noé OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H U15-2

29 10147340859 43294330112 ROMEUR Elouan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H U15-1

30 10121247051 43292321024 LABAT Timéo CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

31 10121318688 43293460404 HELO Louis UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2

32 10108995648 43560411107 JANNELLO Maël UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-1

33 10099181066 43292320988 SELLIN Ismaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-1

34 10068899383 43352561080 BAZILLON Mewen COC FOUGERAIS U15 H U15-2

35 10108819028 43291690993 LOGODIN Youenn AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-1

36 10070917589 43290480950 RANNOU LE BLOAS Glenn UC CARHAIX U15 H U15-1

37 10099391537 43291591018 AUDOUARD Loïc EC LANDERNEAU U15 H U15-2

38 10068057810 43290320986 QUINTIN Léon VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

39 10108997668 43560831433 ONNILLON Sacha VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

40 10110887148 43293460385 LE FUR Tom UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2

41 10085731109 43220691024 ESNAULT Timéo CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-2

42 10097654126 43290551067 HERLEDANT Nathan VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-2

43 10085731816 43220691029 LEMEE Nolan CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-2

44 10085528823 43563420311 LE DORZE Jules AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H U15-1

45 10145387321 43290551117 LABORY Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

46 10145403889 43290330907 TREBAOL Yaël VS PLABENNEC U15 H U15-2

47 10155850082 43290191154 CRENN Nathan LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U15 H U15-2

48 10069191191 43291160993 RIVOALEN Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-1

49 10133521995 43220691177 ABBE Timaël CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-1

50 10098985955 43291161021 GALLOU Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-2

51 10108870255 43292321002 PIERRE Damien CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

52 10130509137 43290551091 CARUSO Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

53 10108757491 43291161058 CAMOUS Louis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-1

54 10108820139 43290881029 DOARÉ Valentin CLUB CYCLISTE BIGOUDEN U15 H U15-2

55 10126305502 43290321132 HOUSSAIS Samuel VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

56 10101075495 43293460365 JANVIER Virgile UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

57 10108933105 43291690995 TANGUY Noé AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-1
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58 10085949054 43293460474 LOGEAIS Titouan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

59 10078994659 43291690962 DAVID Karl AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-2

60 10097655944 43295010010 CHEVALLIER Zachary CLUB CYCLES JEANNES U15 H U15-1

71 10082453014 43560831044 ANNEZO Valentine VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F U15-1

72 10085756367 43291161004 JESTIN Léa VS DRENNECOIS U15 F U15-1

73 10067528855 43560831432 CHEDALEUX Alana VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F U15-2

74 10073254481 43351381009 LEPRESTRE Emma CC LIFFRE U15 F U15-2

75 10079485319 43293460324 CARIOU Anaïs UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 F U15-2

76 10086384443 43563380624 COUGOULAT LE STUNFF Léane AC LANESTER 56 U15 F U15-2

77 10070051865 43560411195 LE NEZET Charlotte UC ALREENNE U15 F U15-1

78 10097939870 43220691138 LE CORRE Maëlys CC PLANCOETIN U15 F U15-2

79 10070904657 43291590120 YANNIC Erell EC LANDERNEAU U15 F U15-1

80 10067502987 43560410194 ROUILLON Lilwenn UC ALREENNE U15 F U15-1

81 10141760228 43294330090 KERGUIDUFF Axelle T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 F U15-2

82 10156931634 43293730070 SALAÜN Maëly LANDUDAL VTT U15 F U15-2

83 10145412478 43291621097 CUTULLIC Morgane MOELAN CYCLO CLUB U15 F U15-2

84 10085175175 43292320953 SEVEON Emma CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 F U15-2
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Dossard NOM Prénom Club Catégorie Dossard NOM Prénom Club Catégorie

1 COLIN Théo VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H (U15-2)  57 TANGUY Noé AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H (U15-1)

2 LE DORS Melaine UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-2)  58 LOGEAIS Titouan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-1)

3 RANNOU Raphaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H (U15-2)  59 DAVID Karl AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H (U15-2)

4 CLOVIS Noham VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H (U15-1)  60 CHEVALLIER Zachary CLUB CYCLES JEANNES U15 H (U15-1)

5 BOSCHER Corentin CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H (U15-2)  71 ANNEZO Valentine VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F (U15-1)

6 ORTEGA MARTIN Clément VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H (U15-2)  72 JESTIN Léa VS DRENNECOIS U15 F (U15-1)

7 PEDRON Solal CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U15 H (U15-2)  73 CHEDALEUX Alana VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F (U15-2)

8 HAQUIN Ewen TEAM BIKERS 22 U15 H (U15-2)  74 LEPRESTRE Emma CC LIFFRE U15 F (U15-2)

9 LE COZ OLLIVIER Gaël VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H (U15-2)  75 CARIOU Anaïs UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 F (U15-2)

10 CONAN Nolan VS SCAEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  76 COUGOULAT LE STUNFF Léane AC LANESTER 56 U15 F (U15-2)

11 GAUVRY Sacha CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H (U15-2)  77 LE NEZET Charlotte UC ALREENNE U15 F (U15-1)

12 GLOUX Cassandre VCS BETTONNAIS U15 H (U15-2)  78 LE CORRE Maëlys CC PLANCOETIN U15 F (U15-2)

13 TREHIN Lucas AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H (U15-2)  79 YANNIC Erell EC LANDERNEAU U15 F (U15-1)

14 LE MOING Théo UC ALREENNE U15 H (U15-2)  80 ROUILLON Lilwenn UC ALREENNE U15 F (U15-1)

15 CHEDALEUX Louison VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H (U15-1)  81 KERGUIDUFF Axelle T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 F (U15-2)

16 ROUDAUT Melvin T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H (U15-1)  82 SALAÜN Maëly LANDUDAL VTT U15 F (U15-2)

17 AUTRUSSEAU Nolan OC LOCMINE U15 H (U15-2)  83 CUTULLIC Morgane MOELAN CYCLO CLUB U15 F (U15-2)

18 CHEVALIER Gabin AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U15 H (U15-2)  84 SEVEON Emma CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 F (U15-2)

19 JEHANNO Lucas OC LOCMINE U15 H (U15-1)  

20 QUERO Alexis CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H (U15-2)  

21 MAUBEC Mahé CC RENNES METROPOLE U15 H (U15-2)  

22 BALBOUS Augustin VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  

23 JANNELLO Yann UC ALREENNE U15 H (U15-1)  

24 NICOLAS Nathan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-1)  

25 MACE Mathéo TEAM PAYS DINAN GUINEFORT U15 H (U15-1)  

26 GUILLOUX Tristan OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H (U15-1)  

27 HALL Léandre EC LANDERNEAU U15 H (U15-2)  

28 SALGUES Noé OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H (U15-2)  

29 ROMEUR Elouan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H (U15-1)  

30 LABAT Timéo CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H (U15-2)  

31 HELO Louis UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-2)  

32 JANNELLO Maël UC ALREENNE U15 H (U15-1)  

33 SELLIN Ismaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H (U15-1)  

34 BAZILLON Mewen COC FOUGERAIS U15 H (U15-2)  

35 LOGODIN Youenn AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H (U15-1)  

36 RANNOU LE BLOAS Glenn UC CARHAIX U15 H (U15-1)  

37 AUDOUARD Loïc EC LANDERNEAU U15 H (U15-2)  

38 QUINTIN Léon VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  

39 ONNILLON Sacha VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H (U15-1)  

40 LE FUR Tom UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-2)  

41 ESNAULT Timéo CC PLANCOETIN U15 H (U15-2)  

42 HERLEDANT Nathan VS SCAEROIS U15 H (U15-2)  

43 LEMEE Nolan CC PLANCOETIN U15 H (U15-2)  

44 LE DORZE Jules AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H (U15-1)  

45 LABORY Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  

46 TREBAOL Yaël VS PLABENNEC U15 H (U15-2)  

47 CRENN Nathan LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U15 H (U15-2)  

48 RIVOALEN Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H (U15-1)  

49 ABBE Timaël CC PLANCOETIN U15 H (U15-1)  

50 GALLOU Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H (U15-2)  

51 PIERRE Damien CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H (U15-2)  

52 CARUSO Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  

53 CAMOUS Louis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H (U15-1)  

54 DOARÉ Valentin CLUB CYCLISTE BIGOUDEN U15 H (U15-2)  

55 HOUSSAIS Samuel VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H (U15-1)  

56 JANVIER Virgile UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H (U15-1)  

Organisateur : VS QUIMPEROIS
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Femme

(F)
Cat Age Signature

1 10073436660 43290320154 14 COLIN Théo VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-2

2 10085403632 43293460336 14 LE DORS Melaine UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2

3 10099181369 43292320989 14 RANNOU Raphaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

4 10097666654 43560831221 13 CLOVIS Noham VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

5 10067614135 43222360943 14 BOSCHER Corentin CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

6 10065845301 43560830198 14 ORTEGA MARTIN Clément VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-2

7 10067266147 43351010996 14 PEDRON Solal CLUB CYCLISTE CHATEAUGIRON U15 H U15-2

8 10071641958 43222840953 14 HAQUIN Ewen TEAM BIKERS 22 U15 H U15-2

9 10120914423 43290321114 14 LE COZ OLLIVIER Gaël VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-2

10 10065755472 43290550106 13 CONAN Nolan VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

11 10067660817 43222361092 14 GAUVRY Sacha CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

12 10067841780 43352621179 14 GLOUX Cassandre VCS BETTONNAIS U15 H U15-2

13 10091853021 43563420414 14 TREHIN Lucas AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H U15-2

14 10085158102 43560411033 14 LE MOING Théo UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-2

15 10119044848 43560831214 13 CHEDALEUX Louison VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

16 10147018133 43294330110 13 ROUDAUT Melvin T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H U15-1

17 10122422064 43560091151 14 AUTRUSSEAU Nolan OC LOCMINE U15 H U15-2

18 10068023151 43292221089 14 CHEVALIER Gabin AULNE OLYMPIQUE CYCLISTE U15 H U15-2

19 10109121748 43560091087 13 JEHANNO Lucas OC LOCMINE U15 H U15-1

20 10098650394 43222360999 14 QUERO Alexis CYCLISME LANGUEUX TREGUEUX U15 H U15-2

FEUILLE D'EMARGEMENT

C4329032103 - U15 H et F
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21 10072025211 43350780929 14 MAUBEC Mahé CC RENNES METROPOLE U15 H U15-2

22 10089919283 43290321171 13 BALBOUS Augustin VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

23 10108995749 43560411108 13 JANNELLO Yann UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-1

24 10109349494 43293460405 13 NICOLAS Nathan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

25 10108502362 43224050409 13 MACE Mathéo TEAM PAYS DINAN GUINEFORT U15 H U15-1

26 10122118233 43351600910 13 GUILLOUX Tristan OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H U15-1

27 10070994684 43291590121 14 HALL Léandre EC LANDERNEAU U15 H U15-2

28 10092338526 43351600880 14 SALGUES Noé OC CYCL.CESSONNAIS U15 H U15-2

29 10147340859 43294330112 13 ROMEUR Elouan T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 H U15-1

30 10121247051 43292321024 14 LABAT Timéo CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

31 10121318688 43293460404 14 HELO Louis UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2

32 10108995648 43560411107 13 JANNELLO Maël UC ALREENNE U15 H U15-1

33 10099181066 43292320988 13 SELLIN Ismaël CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-1

34 10068899383 43352561080 14 BAZILLON Mewen COC FOUGERAIS U15 H U15-2

35 10108819028 43291690993 13 LOGODIN Youenn AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-1

36 10070917589 43290480950 13 RANNOU LE BLOAS Glenn UC CARHAIX U15 H U15-1

37 10099391537 43291591018 14 AUDOUARD Loïc EC LANDERNEAU U15 H U15-2

38 10068057810 43290320986 13 QUINTIN Léon VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

39 10108997668 43560831433 13 ONNILLON Sacha VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 H U15-1

40 10110887148 43293460385 14 LE FUR Tom UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-2
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41 10085731109 43220691024 14 ESNAULT Timéo CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-2

42 10097654126 43290551067 14 HERLEDANT Nathan VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-2

43 10085731816 43220691029 14 LEMEE Nolan CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-2

44 10085528823 43563420311 13 LE DORZE Jules AC PAYS DE BAUD U15 H U15-1

45 10145387321 43290551117 13 LABORY Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

46 10145403889 43290330907 14 TREBAOL Yaël VS PLABENNEC U15 H U15-2

47 10155850082 43290191154 14 CRENN Nathan LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE U15 H U15-2

48 10069191191 43291160993 13 RIVOALEN Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-1

49 10133521995 43220691177 13 ABBE Timaël CC PLANCOETIN U15 H U15-1

50 10098985955 43291161021 14 GALLOU Alexis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-2

51 10108870255 43292321002 14 PIERRE Damien CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 H U15-2

52 10130509137 43290551091 13 CARUSO Ewen VS SCAEROIS U15 H U15-1

53 10108757491 43291161058 13 CAMOUS Louis VS DRENNECOIS U15 H U15-1

54 10108820139 43290881029 14 DOARÉ Valentin CLUB CYCLISTE BIGOUDEN U15 H U15-2

55 10126305502 43290321132 13 HOUSSAIS Samuel VS QUIMPEROIS U15 H U15-1

56 10101075495 43293460365 13 JANVIER Virgile UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

57 10108933105 43291690995 13 TANGUY Noé AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-1

58 10085949054 43293460474 13 LOGEAIS Titouan UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 H U15-1

59 10078994659 43291690962 14 DAVID Karl AC TREGUNCOISE U15 H U15-2

60 10097655944 43295010010 13 CHEVALLIER Zachary CLUB CYCLES JEANNES U15 H U15-1
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71 10082453014 43560831044 13 ANNEZO Valentine VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F Femme U15-1

72 10085756367 43291161004 13 JESTIN Léa VS DRENNECOIS U15 F Femme U15-1

73 10067528855 43560831432 14 CHEDALEUX Alana VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCLISME U15 F Femme U15-2

74 10073254481 43351381009 14 LEPRESTRE Emma CC LIFFRE U15 F Femme U15-2

75 10079485319 43293460324 14 CARIOU Anaïs UC QUIMPERLOISE U15 F Femme U15-2

76 10086384443 43563380624 14 COUGOULAT LE STUNFF Léane AC LANESTER 56 U15 F Femme U15-2

77 10070051865 43560411195 13 LE NEZET Charlotte UC ALREENNE U15 F Femme U15-1

78 10097939870 43220691138 14 LE CORRE Maëlys CC PLANCOETIN U15 F Femme U15-2

79 10070904657 43291590120 13 YANNIC Erell EC LANDERNEAU U15 F Femme U15-1

80 10067502987 43560410194 13 ROUILLON Lilwenn UC ALREENNE U15 F Femme U15-1

81 10141760228 43294330090 14 KERGUIDUFF Axelle T.OXYGENE PLOUDAL PORTSALL U15 F Femme U15-2

82 10156931634 43293730070 14 SALAÜN Maëly LANDUDAL VTT U15 F Femme U15-2

83 10145412478 43291621097 14 CUTULLIC Morgane MOELAN CYCLO CLUB U15 F Femme U15-2

84 10085175175 43292320953 14 SEVEON Emma CC ERGUE GABERIC U15 F Femme U15-2
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